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凡　例

記 号

新設コンクリート杭

既設コンクリート杭

新設アルミプレート板

境界標の種類

1.23

2.71

2.72
1.69

0.09

456

456

204

204

453

455

22

67

伊田中学校

バイパス入口

風治八幡宮前

県土整備事務所
福岡県立大学前

伊田大橋
番田橋東

東町

新橋

一本松

鉄砲町

古賀町

糸飛口

201

322

伊田郵便局

新成道寺橋

田川高

田川東中

伊田小

福智高

福岡県立大

田川伊田

上伊田

一
本

松

中津原

伊田

番田町

白鳥町

伊田町

夏吉

牛飼ヶ迫池

蔵ヶ原池

石炭谷池

法月池

彦山川

平成筑豊鉄道田川線

平
成
筑
豊
鉄
道
伊
田
線

日
田
彦
山
線

鎮西公園
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